
COMM AT NW COR OF SW1/4 OF
SE1/4, RUN E 12.02 FT FOR POB,
CONT E 381.44 FT, S 261.86 FT

SOUTHWEST GEORGIA
OIL COMPANY INC, P O BOX 1510
BAINBRIDGE, GA 39818

05-4S-16-02777-000

1126 CONV STORE/GAS
01

5416.00 1.00/

03/19/2026 TP 3.10 202,554 0 0 202,554

STANDARD
2

732,361
73,504

202,554
1,008,419

0
1,008,419

0
1,008,419
1,008,419

6,316

1,010,618

1293/2074 4/28/2015 WD U I 43 19,812,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STAFFORD L SCAFF JR

SOUTHWEST GEORGIA O

1185/1821 12/10/2009 WD Q V 01 225,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WESTRIDGE INC

STAFFORD L JR & ANN
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000041838 Signs - New or Ex 55,000 05/03/2021

39893 REMODEL 0 06/05/2020

28632 COMMERCIAL 575 06/08/2010

28498 COMMERCIAL 3,275 04/20/2010

HX Base Yr

2366 SW PINEMOUNT RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 10 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 12 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100

Quality 07 07

4300 04 7,352 154.4400 115.83 851,582 2010 2010 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

1 NBHD CONVE  0% - 0 Heated Area: 5000

BAS 5,000 100 5,000 498,069

CAN 832 30 250 24,904

CDN 6,006 35 2,102 209,389

11,838 7,352 732,361

BAS= W100 CAN= W4 S54 E108 N54 W4 S50 W100 N50$ S50 E100 N50$
PTR= N30 CDN=  N42 W143 S42 E143 $ S30$.

BAS

100

50

100

50

CAN

4

54

108

54

4

50

100

50

CDN 42

143

42

143

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 24,634.00 UT 1.60 1.60 100 2010 2010 3 100 39,414

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 9,984.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2010 2010 3 100 22,464

3 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 10 21 210.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 2,310

4 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 3,000

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 600.00 UT 6.00 6.00 100 2026 2025 100 3,600

6 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 152.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,216

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,500

73,504

1 1410 C CONV STORE 0 00 400.00 370.00135,036.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.50 202,554


